WUAP NVK Austria Rekorde

Deadlift EQ

Manner und Frauen

Manner

Teenager

Junioren

M1 40-49

M2 50-59

M3 60-69

M4 70-74

M5 75+

67,5kg

82,5kg

220

95kg

225

110kg

300

240

270

217,5

125kg

270

125+kg

335

Frauen

Open

Teenager

Junioren

M1 40-49

M2 50-59

M3 60-69

M4 70-74

M5 75+

52kg

135

145

60kg

105

67,5kg

150

82,5kg

82,5+kg

27.06.2024
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Manner
67,5kg
82,5kg
95kg
110kg
125kg
125+kg

Frauen
52kg
60kg
67,5kg
82,5kg
82,5+kg

Manner
67,5kg
82,5kg
95kg
110kg
125kg
125+kg

Frauen
52kg
60kg
67,5kg
82,5kg
82,5+kg

27.06.2024

Open

Teenager

Junioren

300 K. Steinbock

240 L. Kronberger

Open

135 E. Zehethofer

Teenager

Junioren

150 J. Ubelacker

105 E.Llang

M1 40-49

M2 50-59

M3 60-69

220 M. Horanek

270 C. Gonner

225 E. Loritsch

217,5 E. Loritsch

335 M. Zehethofer

270 P. Pacas

M1 40-49

145 E.Zehethofer

M2 50-59

M3 60-69

https://www.wuap-austria.com



Manner
67,5kg
82,5kg
95kg
110kg
125kg
125+kg

Frauen
52kg
60kg
67,5kg
82,5kg
82,5+kg

27.06.2024

M4 70-74

M5 75+

M4 70-74

M5 75+
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